
CHALLENGE DEPARTEMENTAL

FEDERAL

PAR EQUIPES DE CLUB

2015/2016
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BENJAMINS - MINIMES MIXTES
PHOCEENS 1433 1433

0

0

0

0

CADETS - JUNIORS MIXTES

0

0

0

0

CLASSIQUE FEMMES
PHOCEENS 1683 1683
CLASSIQUE FEMMES
PHOCEENS 1683 1683

AIX EN PROVENCE 1539 1539

CLASSIQUES HOMMES
PHOCEENS 1704 1704

TROIS LUCS 1103 1103

0

0

0

POULIES MIXTES
SALON DE PROVENCE 2049 2049

ST MARTIN DE CRAU 2011 2011

TROIS LUCS 1999 1999

0

0

0


